Tun

Katanor Ne

Mporpamma nocrtaBok
Mounting type
OCHalleHne

Martepuan

Knacc 3awutel
KayecTBo noBepxHocTH
LINpuHa

ny6una

Suitable for width
Suitable for depth

LiBeT

Type of opening

Bepxuaa/nmmwxuas nanenn, [ixLLUxB = 265x1015x75 mm

BP-TBP-1000-CE

293552

MM

MM

mm

mm

TexHnueckue xapakrepuctuku cornacto ETIM 6.0
Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Surface mounted

C 0TBEPCTUEM ANA BBOAA NPOBOAKM
Jluctosas cransb

1P30

C MOPOLLKOBLIM NOKPLITUEM

1000

249

1000

249

cBeTno-cepslii (RAL 7035)

open

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Switching cabinet, housing, rack (accessories) / Component for installation (electrical

cabinet) (ecl@ss8.1-27-18-92-61 [ACN627008])
Model

Suitable for enclosure building width

Suitable for enclosure building height
Suitable for enclosure building depth

Width

Height

Depth

Material

Colour

RAL-number

31.10.2017

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

Eaton Industries GmbH
http://www.moeller.net/en

Floor plate
1000

0

249

1000

55

249

Metal
Grey

7035

171
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